
Chelsea High School 
Volleyball Schedule 

2018 

Day Date Opponent JV Varsity 
 
Thurs 
Sat 

 
Aug 30 
Sept 1 

 
Tri w/ Jeff Davis & Jemison  
@ Albertville Invitational 

 
2:30/3:30 

TBA 
                                            

 
2:30/3:30 

             TBA 
 

Thurs Sept 6 @ Clay-Chalkville 5:00 6:00 
Fri & Sat 
Tues 
 

Sept 7&8 
Sept 11 
 

Rocky Top Classic-Sevierville 
Tri w/ Alexandria & 
Tuscaloosa County 

 
4:00/6:00 

TBA 
4:00/6:00 

 

Thurs Sept 13 **HELENA** 5:00 6:00 
Sat Sept 15 Chelsea September SlamFest  TBA 
Tues Sept 18 **CALERA** 5:00 6:00 
Thurs 
Sat 

Sept 20 
Sept 22 

**PELHAM** 
Hewitt-Trussville Husky        
Challenge 

5:00 
 

6:00 
TBA 

Tues Sept 25 Tri w/ Gardendale & 
Homewood  

4:00/6:00 4:00/6:00 

Thurs Sept 27 ** @ HELENA** 5:00 6:00 
Sat Sept 29 Janeice Calhoun Invitational TBA  
Mon Oct 1 @ John Carroll 5:00 6:00 
Tues Oct 2 @ Ramsay (tri?) TBA TBA 
Thurs  Oct 4 **@ Pelham**  5:00 6:00 
Sat 
Tues 

Oct 6 
Oct 9 

@ Auburn Invitational   
Tri @ Oxford w/ Jacksonville 

TBA 
5:00/6:00                  

 
5:00/6:00                  

Thurs Oct 11 **@ Calera** 5:00 6:00 
Fri & Sat Oct 12&13 Shrimp Fest @ Gulf Shores  TBA 
Tues Oct 16 Tri w/ Briarwood & Pell City 5:00/7:00 5:00/7:00 
Thurs Oct 18 Tri w/ Mortimer Jordan & 

Brookwood (Senior Night) 
4:00/6:00 4:00/6:00 

Mon 
Thurs-Fri 

Oct 22 
Oct 25-26 

Area Tournament 
Super-Regionals 

 TBA 
TBA 

Wed-Thurs  Oct 31-Nov 2 State Tournament  TBA 
 
Head Varsity Coach: Jessica Pickett                    JV Coach: Liz Adams             Freshman Coach:  Ashley Hardee  
Principal: Wayne Trucks                                   Athletic Director: Michael Stallings                            

Bold, underlined denotes HOME games   ** Denotes Area games 

 


